 1/4
BV-FW05U6CA
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications
Order Code: BV-FW05U6CA
      Version: A5 2020-10-10
ESD Protection Array

      Version: A5 2020-10-10
ESD Protection Array
Part Numbering System Mark
B42LC
(1) Bencent ESD Protection Array
(2) Package: DN4120-10L
(3) Off-state Voltage: 5V
(4) Low Capacitance
(5) 6 Lines protection
(6) Bidirectional
(7) Bencent intenal code
BV   FW   05   U    6    C   A
(1)    (2)   (3)   (4)   (5)   (6)  (7)
Note 1: BCN is the part number, fixed
Note 2: "Y" is year code, from 0 to 9, A to Z;
"W" is date code, from A to Z.
Note 3: "A" is the production lot number, from A to Z.
Typical Characteristics
 4/4
BV-FW05U6CA
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications
Order Code: BV-FW05U6CA
      Version: A5 2020-10-10
ESD Protection Array
、、、
REF mm inch
A 2.20-2.40 0.087-0.094
B 4.20-4.40 0.165-0.173
d 1.40-1.50 0.055-0.059
E 1.65-1.85 0.065-0.073
P 3.90-4.10 0.154-0.161
P0 3.90-4.10 0.154-0.161
W 11.70-12.30 0.461-0.484
Package  Reel  Information
Product Dimensions
OUTLINE
REEL
(PCS)
PER CARTON
(PCS)
REEL
DIAMETERS
(mm)
CARTON SIZE(mm)
L W H
TAPING 5,000 40,000 330 360 360 380